NYCDA

New York City Dance Alliance

20th  Crabbucket

19th  Almost Like Being In Love
18th  |Wanna Be A Rockette
mh  Vivaldi

16th Moon Hunter

15th  Titanium

14th Warrior

13th  Halo

12th  I'mABrass Band

Nth  Smallest Light

10th  CalmMe Down

9th Hideaway

8th Home

7th | Didn't Know My Own Strength
6th Moon River

hth One Beautiful Evening

Mini High Score Soloist

Jericha Tsang
Kinsley Huntley
Arabella Arata
Jocelyn Hall
Kinsley Brown
Charlie Strickland
Mia Eyler

Olivia Berry
Ciella Corvo

Julia Ly

Finley Brayman
Brooke Simmons
|zzy Mendez
JillianZinn
Emma Semtak
Savannah Ludlow

HERSHEY, PA
February 14-16

Inspiration Dance Academy, N
Supernova Dance Company, MD
Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ
Broadway Bound Dance Academy, PA
Supernova Dance Company, MD
Renner Dance Company, NC
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Thrive: The Essence 0f Dance, CT
Inspiration Dance Academy, N
Supernova Dance Company, MD
MindBodyArt School of Dance, PA
Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD
Inspiration Dance Academy, N
Vibe Performing Arts, PA
Inspiration Dance Academy, N
Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ



4th Chopsticks Marybelle Ress Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
3rd Git In The Groove Madison Hurdle Supernova Dance Company, MD
and  This Bitter Earth Andie Foster Krystie's Dance Academy, OH
Ist Tuesday DeannaTierno Evolve Dance Complex, PA



3rd
2nd
Ist

It

2nd
Ist

2nd
It

3rd
2nd
Ist

Mrs Robinson
1000 Doves
Sailing in Big Waves

Swimmer's Walz

Color Me
Knotted

Sugar
Possible

| Don't Want To Go On With You Like That
When The Saints
Aint we got fun

Mini High Score Duo/Trio

Mini High Score Ballet

Mini High Score Contemporary

Mini High Score Hip Hop

Mini High Score Jazz

Flower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Supernova Dance Company, MD
Supernova Dance Company, MD

The Dance Centre, PA

Thrive: The Essence 0f Dance, CT
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Carlisle Dance, PA
Supernova Dance Company, MD

Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Supernova Dance Company, MD



2nd
Ist

Ist

2nd
Ist

Ist

3rd
2nd
Ist

Fall on Me
Girls

One Short Day

0h So Quiet
Warrior

Chariot

Mamma Mia
Build Me Up
Jitterbug

Mini High Score Lyrical

Mini High Score Musical Theatre

Mini High Score Open

Mini High Score Specialty

Mini High Score Tap

Supernova Dance Company, MD
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Supernova Dance Company, MD

Dance Fusion Studios, PA
Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT

Thrive: The Essence 0f Dance, CT

One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
Flower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Supernova Dance Company, MD



5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

3rd
2nd
It

Ist

It

Mamma Mia
Build Me Up
When The Saints
Girls

Aint we got fun

[ Don't Want To Go On With You Like That
Possible
Jitterbug

One Short Day

Aint we got fun

Mini High Score Group

One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
Flower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Supernova Dance Company, MD

Mini High Score Line

Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Supernova Dance Company, MD
Supernova Dance Company, MD

Mini High Score Small Production

Supernova Dance Company, MD

Mini High Score Overall

Supernova Dance Company, MD



25th
25th
24th
23rd
22nd
2st
2st
20th
19th
18th
17th
17th
16th
15th
14th
14th
13th
12th
11th

10th
9th

8th

8th

7th

6th

ToThe Sky

Big Spender

Wild as the wind
Princess Florine

| See it Al

Say A Little Prayer
The Witching Hour
Dinner At Eight
Bird Gerhl

Shifted

Heavenly Bodies
Snowing

Ne Me Quitte Pas
The Gold

Golden

Never Enough
Broadway Baby
On My Own

Blue Bayou

Video Girl

Breaking With Distance

Hello Young Lovers
Human

Tiny Dancer

The Water

Junior High Score Soloist

Arden Tarrach
Grace Caskin
Mytilana Nokta
Elsa Lisse

Skylar Johnson
Reese Moore
Anna Altobelli
Zoey Heaney
Kendall Barlow
Libby Kramer
Emma Mueller
Charlotte Rowsell
Grace Gallo
Maeve Kulp
Kaitlyn Semtak
Emma Edrich
Charlotte Mcquillan
Tessa Doogan
Luke Thomas
Aria Cannon
Emily Pierog
Chloey Saint-Surin
Amina Cronin
Daisy Dreyer
Addilynn Horsley

Essex Dance Academy, NJ
Flash Pointe Dance, CT
Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

E-Street Dance Academy, MD
Flower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Krystie's Dance Academy, OH
Supernova Dance Company, MD
Perfect Pointe, NJ

Renner Dance Company, NC

AEDE, NJ

Dance District Inc, ON

Evolving Dance Company, PA
Bravo Dance Center, PA
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
AEDE, NJ

Stewart Johnson Dance Academy, NJ
Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ
AEDE, NJ

Intensity Dance Academy, PA
Westchester Dance Academy, NY
Mossa Dance Academy, NY
Perfect Pointe, NJ

Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ
Krystie's Dance Academy, OH



5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

La Fille Mal Gardee
Life

La Fille En Reve
Asuncidn
Unfolding

Aubry Mason
Penelope Miles
Ariana Nicozisis
Kennedy Beaty
Annika Kalgaonkar

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
Dance Exposure 2, N

E-Street Dance Academy, MD

Expressenz Dance Center, IN



5th
4th
3rd
3rd
2nd
Ist

2nd
It

Ist

3rd
2nd
Ist

2nd
Ist

Spring

Fly

Midnight
Just One Look
G Bop

The Fawns

Chasing Twisters
Que Pasa

Move

[CON
Footloose
LOVE

Heal
Why'd You Leave Me

Junior High Score Duo/Trio

Junior High Score Contemporary

Junior High Score Hip Hop

Junior High Score Jazz

Junior High Score Lyrical

E-Street Dance Academy, MD
Bravo Dance Center, PA

Bravo Dance Center, PA

AEDE, NJ

Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
E-Street Dance Academy, MD

One Broadway Dance Academy, PA

Evolving Dance Company, PA
One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
E-Street Dance Academy, MD

One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
Krystie's Dance Academy, OH



Junior High Score Musical Theatre

Ist Take Me to Heaven One Broadway Dance Academy, PA

Junior High Score Open
Ist LaTable One Broadway Dance Academy, PA

Junior High Score Specialty

2nd  |Asking To Break Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT

Ist The Journey Krystie's Dance Academy, OH
Junior High Score Tap

3rd Hey Soul Sister Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

2nd Coffee To Go Inspiration Dance Academy, N

Ist Amadeus Inspiration Dance Academy, N



10th
9th
8th
7th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

It

3rd
2nd
Ist

2nd
It

Coffee Break

Take Me to Heaven
The Journey
Chasing Twisters
LaTable

Hey Soul Sister
LOVE

Coffee To Go
Why'd You Leave Me
Amadeus

Que Pasa

Boss

How To Save A Life

Welcome To The Jungle

Emergency

Footloose
Move

Junior High Score Group

Forever Dance Alaska, AK

One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
Krystie's Dance Academy, OH
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
Flower-Sicilia Productions, MD
E-Street Dance Academy, MD
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Krystie's Dance Academy, OH
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
E-Street Dance Academy, MD

Junior High Score Extended Group

Carlisle Dance, PA

Junior High Score Line

Carlisle Dance, PA
Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT
Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT

Junior High Score Small Production

One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
One Broadway Dance Academy, PA



Ist (ue Pasa E-Street Dance Academy, MD




30th
29th
28th
27th
26th
26th
25th
24th
24th
24th
23rd
22nd
2st
20th
19th
18th
17th
16th
16th
15th
14th
14th
14th
13th
12th

Bad Thoughts

The Sick Rose

Moon River

Variation From Raymonda
Arrival

Eye of the Tiger

The Journal

| Wanna Be Around
SiTu Veux

Losing Consciousness
Ave Maria

House Of Sails
Tradgedy

Hold your own

We Are A Plot Device
Beauty Within
Heartbreaker

Pas De Trois Act 1 Swan Lake

'd Rather Go Blind
Wild is the Wind
Color Me

Illusion

Cowboy

Solid Ground
Hernando's Hideaway

Teen High Score Soloist

Liv Gripp

Olivia Giordano
Gianna Musolino
Rebecca Gitis
Erin Fackler
Emily Maggiacomo
Adriana Reyes
Tierney Burns
Khloe Pritchett
Kaity Ross

Jenna Ruby
Gabriella Guarino
Delilah Pickel
Kayla Alequin
Bella Palacio
Alaina Henninger
Adeline Ridenour
Lily Mason

Maya Spease
Feiran Xin

Dylan Lejuez
Sophia Giordano
April Moreau
Mackenzie Oatis Davidge
Harper Fulton

The Movement Studios, VA
Thrive: The Essence 0f Dance, CT
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Mossa Dance Academy, NY
Dance District Inc, ON
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
E-Street Dance Academy, MD
PACE, WV

Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Grand Jete Studio Of Dance, PA
Evolving Dance Company, PA
Mossa Dance Academy, NY
Cary Ballet Conservatory, NC
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Carlisle Dance, PA
Debra Sparks Dance Works, PA, PA
Brava Dance Center, NY

Thrive: The Essence 0f Dance, CT
Supernova Dance Company, MD
E-Street Dance Academy, MD
Flash Pointe Dance, CT



1ith
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
3rd
2nd
Ist

Whispers in the Dark
If You Go Away
Apres Moi

Moonlight
Anamorphosis
Vienna

The Sick Rose
Nothing compares to you
Show Yourself

| Put A Spell On You
Act lll Kitri Variation
Reverance

Hurt For Me
Unbreakable Spirit
No Remorse

A Song for You

Micaiah DeRenzis
Alissa Zilinski
Sofia Domingues
Olivia Ryle

Avery Babeo
Tessa Collins
Raeya Layden
lolani Tekaaho
Olivia Solarek
Giuliana Costa
Lauren Kim

Nia Nicozisis
Evan Scott
Madisen Scott
Esther Kim
Aubrey Taylor

City Dance Conservatory, MD

Mossa Dance Academy, NY
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Encore Dance Academy, MA

Intensity Dance Academy, PA

Dance District Inc, ON

Evolving Dance Company, PA

Mossa Dance Academy, NY
Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Dance Exposure 2, N

Broadway Bound Dance Academy, PA
Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD
Mossa Dance Academy, NY

E-Street Dance Academy, MD



7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

3rd
2nd
It

7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

Can't Take That Away
Coward

0ld Evil Spirit

Twice

Straight To Memphis
As Time Elapses

The Professor

Kashmir
Reflection Of A Dream
Concerto Grosso

In Your Likeness
Two In Love
Gargolyes

An Exercise In Tempo
The Coven

| Can Hear

Below and Beyond

Teen High Score Duo/Trio

Teen High Score Ballet

Teen High Score Contemporary

Flower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Supernova Dance Company, MD
Evolving Dance Company, PA
Thrive: The Essence 0f Dance, CT
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Evolving Dance Company, PA
Mossa Dance Academy, NY

The Dance Centre, PA
Evolving Dance Company, PA
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

DanceVibe, PA

Evolving Dance Company, PA
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Gainesville Dance Center, VA
City Dance Conservatory, MD
Supernova Dance Company, MD
E-Street Dance Academy, MD



3rd
2nd
Ist

5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

3rd
2nd
Ist

3rd
2nd
It

Never There
Lose Control
Boost

Sweet Dreams
Satisfaction

Electricity

Unspeakable Joy
Burning Down The House

The Moment
Dancing on My Own
Human Trafficking

Thoroughly Modern Millie
Poison lvy
Dance With The Devil

Teen High Score Hip Hop

Teen High Score Jazz

Teen High Score Lyrical

Teen High Score Musical Theatre

Forever Dance Alaska, AK
One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
Supernova Dance Company, MD

One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
Inspiration Dance Academy, N
Evolving Dance Company, PA
Supernova Dance Company, MD
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Evolving Dance Company, PA
One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Supernova Dance Company, MD
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Inspiration Dance Academy, N



5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

2nd
It

3rd
2nd
Ist

Hot

Echo

Wait For It
Portrait of a Lady
Litost

Mein 20 Years
Change Is Everything

Everlong
OneToOne
Misery Business

Teen High Score Open

Teen High Score Specialty

Teen High Score Tap

Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
E-Street Dance Academy, MD
Supernova Dance Company, MD
Gainesville Dance Center, VA

Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT
Thrive: The Essence 0f Dance, CT

Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD



15th
14th
13th
12th
11th
10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

Santo Domingo

The Moment
Dancing on My Own
Satisfaction

9to5

0ld Pine

Two In Love

An Exercise In Tempo
Poison lvy

Burning Down The House
Human Trafficking
Echo

OneToOne

Misery Business
Litost

Teen High Score Group

Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT
Evolving Dance Company, PA
One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Thrive: The Essence 0f Dance, CT
E-Street Dance Academy, MD
Evolving Dance Company, PA
Gainesville Dance Center, VA
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Gainesville Dance Center, VA



10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

Ist

It

Hit Me With A Hot Note
Thoroughly Modern Millie
Electricity

Gargolyes

Change Is Everything
Everlong

Portrait of a Lady

| Can Hear

Below and Beyond

Boost

Hot

Lose Control

Dance With The Devil
The Coven

Wait For It

Unspeakable Joy

Boost

Teen High Score Line

Teen High Score Small Production

Teen High Score Large Production

Teen High Score Overall

Studio 91 Inc, PA

Supernova Dance Company, MD
Evolving Dance Company, PA
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT
Flower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Supernova Dance Company, MD
Supernova Dance Company, MD
E-Street Dance Academy, MD
Supernova Dance Company, MD

Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
Inspiration Dance Academy, N
City Dance Conservatory, MD
E-Street Dance Academy, MD

Supernova Dance Company, MD

Supernova Dance Company, MD



25th
24th
23rd
22nd
2st
20th
19th
18th
18th
17th
16th
15th
14th
13th
12th
12th
11th
10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd

If You Want Me
Fear Of The Water
Quiet

Be Where Your Feet Are
This Life

[l Never Forget You
Tonight

Ring The Alarm

Too Bad So Sad
With Or Without You
Saravasti

Kissing You

Limit To Your Love
Seeping

Back In Town

Baby I'm Yours
Long long time
Awake Me

Got To Be Real
Venus

Tomorrow IS My Turn
Awakening

Sugar Plum

A Sparrow Alighted
Lila

Senior High Score Soloist

Addi Zorn

Lauren Scott
Rhyan Taylor
Julia Beyers
Ryleigh Kosmicky
James Frank
Sylvia Leonard
Gianna Meley
Alexa Schmid
Reese Marsh
Cara Tierney
Molly Collins
Makaila Neal- Simmons
Elizabeth Harvey
Abigail Szramka
Sydney Greenfield
Ruby Thomas
Kesslyn Alvarez
Claire Daly

Erin Kirk
Penelope Streett
Ella Bass

Ava Buckhalt
Jada Simms
Isabella Vinacco

Movement Haven, OH
Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT

Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

E-Street Dance Academy, MD
Supernova Dance Company, MD
E-Street Dance Academy, MD
One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
Evolving Dance Company, PA
Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT
Jbp Entertainment, NC

Mossa Dance Academy, NY
Dance District Inc, ON

Outlet Dance Complex, MD
E-Street Dance Academy, MD
Supernova Dance Company, MD
Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Cape May Dance Company, NJ
Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ
Supernova Dance Company, MD
Complexity Dance Center, NJ
Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD
E-Street Dance Academy, MD
The Talent Factory, RI



2nd Notes in Lilac Morgan Wendt The Vision Dance Alliance, NJ
Ist Im Done Askng for Permission Samontae Brown-Bess E-Street Dance Academy, MD



3rd
2nd
Ist

4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

2nd
Ist

3rd
2nd
Ist

Ist

When We're Older
Wallflower
Where the Time Goes

The Grudge

| Started A Joke
Sort it Out
Take Care

Pandemonium
InThe Jungle

Sisters of the Moon
Honey Boy
They Want It

Ending

Senior High Score Duo/Trio

One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
Supernova Dance Company, MD

Senior High Score Contemporary

Thrive: The Essence 0f Dance, CT
Supernova Dance Company, MD
E-Street Dance Academy, MD
E-Street Dance Academy, MD

Senior High Score Hip Hop

One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT

Senior High Score Jazz

One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
Thrive: The Essence 0f Dance, CT
E-Street Dance Academy, MD

Senior High Score Lyrical

Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT



Ist

It

2nd
Ist

5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

3rd
2nd
Ist

Willkommen

My Way

How High the Moon
In This Shirt

Willkommen
InThe Jungle
In This Shirt

| Started A Joke
Take Care

They Want It
The Grudge
Sortit Qut

senior High Score Musical Theatre

One Broadway Dance Academy, PA

Senior High Score Specialty

Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT

Senior High Score Tap

Supernova Dance Company, MD
Evolving Dance Company, PA

Senior High Score Group

One Broadway Dance Academy, PA
Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT
Evolving Dance Company, PA
Supernova Dance Company, MD
E-Street Dance Academy, MD

Senior High Score Line

E-Street Dance Academy, MD
Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT
E-Street Dance Academy, MD



Ist

Take Care

Senior High Score Overall
E-Street Dance Academy, MD

Mini & Junior Class Act Award

Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Mini & Junior Backstage Good Sport Award

Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Mini & Junior Versatility Award

Supernova Dance Company, MD

Teen Class Act Award

One Broadway Dance Academy, PA

Teen Backstage Good Sport Award

The Dance Centre, PA

Teen Versatility Award

Inspiration Dance Academy, N



Coffee To Go
Lose Control

Aint we got fun
Girls

Que Pasa

Why'd You Leave Me
Coffee To Go

Hey Soul Sister

Senior Class Act Award

Carlisle Dance, PA

Senior Backstage Good Sport Award

Forever Dance Alaska, AK

Senior Versatility Award

Thrive: The Essence Of Dance, CT

A
Judges' Pick
Inspiration Dance Academy, N
One Broadway Dance Academy, PA

Mini Critics' Choice Winner

Supernova Dance Company, MD
Inspiration Dance Academy, N

Junior Critics' Choice Winner

E-Street Dance Academy, MD
Krystie's Dance Academy, OH
Inspiration Dance Academy, N
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD



Boost

Litost

Misery Business
Below and Beyond
The Coven

Take Care

| Started A Joke
InThe Jungle
Willkommen

Teen Critics' Choice Winner

Senior Critics' Choice Winner

Supernova Dance Company, MD
Gainesville Dance Center, VA
Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD
E-Street Dance Academy, MD
City Dance Conservatory, MD

E-Street Dance Academy, MD
Supernova Dance Company, MD
Thrive: The Essence 0f Dance, CT
One Broadway Dance Academy, PA



